

Regular Civil Suit No. 202/2024

CNR :MHPU240018972024

Amruta Padwal Vs Shobha Padwal

ORDER BELOW EXH.33

(V. P. FILED BY DEFENDANT NO. 9 TO 11)

Filed.

Date : 14/02/2025.

(Smt. S. N. Hurgat)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.

Regular Civil Suit No. 202/2024

CNR :MHPU240018972024

Amruta Padwal Vs Shobha Padwal

ORDER BELOW EXH.34

(ADDRESS PURSIS OF DEFENDANT NO. 9 TO 11)

Seen.

Date : 14/02/2025.

(Smt. S. N. Hurgat)

Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.

Regular Civil Suit No. 202/2024

CNR :MHPU240018972024

Amruta Padwal Vs Shobha Padwal

ORDER BELOW EXH.35

(ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION FILED BY DEFENDANT NO. 9 TO 11)

Considering the ground adjournment is granted subject to
limitation.

Date : 14/02/2025.

(Smt. S. N. Hurgat)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.