

MHPU240018972024

RCS 202/2024
Amruta Vs Shobha

ORDER BELOW EXH.39
(SAY FILED BY PLAINTIFF ON EXH. 38)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 22.12.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.