

RCS 202/2024

Amruta Sunil Padwal

Vs

Shobha Jagannath Padwal

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION UNDER ORDER 6 RULE 17

FILED BY PLAINTIFF AT EXH. 39

Other side to say.

ORDER BELOW AFFIDAVIT FILED AT EXH. 40

Seen and Filed.

Sd/-

Date :07/03/2026

Place : Ghodegaon

I/c Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.